Page 1 of 3
This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions
of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm.
Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and
jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained
hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its intervention
only and within the limits of Client’s instructions, if any.  The Company’s

under the transaction documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or
falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful
and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law.
Page 2 of 3 to Certificate: FI/40928
Manufacturer  Ensto Building Systems Finland Oy
Ensio Miettisen katu 2
FI-06150, Porvoo, Finland
Manufacturing site Ensto Building Systems Oü
Keki 1
EE-76606, Keila, Estonia
Directive information The certified product(s) fulfils requirements of mentioned standard(s)
which are harmonised under the Low Voltage Directive (2014/35/EU)
at the date of issue of the certificate.
Additional information The series includes the followings types:
Type  size (mm)
CPCF202013 G/T 200X200X132
CPCF203013 G/T 200X300X132
CPCF204013 G/T 200X400X132
CPCF303013 G/T 300X300X132
CPCF304013 G/T 300X400X132
CPCF306013 G/T 300X600X132
CPCF404013 G/T 400X400X132
CPCF406013 G/T 400X600X132
Extension frame height 55 mm
Flanges installed on the enclosure
Other accessories: